Lighting Solutions
Specifier Series | Proline Linear Low Bay
IK10
10,000
kPa 85ºC
2.
Proline is the result of ten years research into
material science, mechanical engineering,

Food Packaging & Printing
Bottling & Labelling
High-Tech Manufacturing
Meat & Poultry
Cool stores & Distribution
Bakeries & sweets
Aqua Culture Smolt & Production
Pharmaceuticals
Medical & Pathology
Fresh Produce
Industrial Chemicals
20.*Warranty covers all electronic components, outer sheath/ end caps and seals are excluded
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE AMBIENT DRIVER INRUSH MAX PSU 16A WARRANTY
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min Max Function Amps Type C Breaker 24/7 @ max (Ta)
600mm
TPX-0600-HE-XYY-40W-ZZ 5,400lm 40W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 50A 20 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
900mm
TPX-0900-HE-XYY-60W-ZZ 8,100lm 60W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 55A 16 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
1200mm
TPX-1200-HE-XYY-60W-ZZ 8,100lm 60W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 55A 16 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
TPX-1200-HE-XYY-80W-ZZ 10,800lm 80W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 60A 8 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
1500mm
TPX-1500-HE-XYY-100W-ZZ 13,500lm 100W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 60A 8 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
TPX-1500-HE-XYY-120W-ZZ 16,200lm 120W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 60A 8 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
2000mm
TPX-2000-HE-XYY-120W-ZZ 16,200lm 120W 135lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
TPX-2000-HE-XYY-150W-ZZ 20,250lm 150W 135lm/W -30ºC 35ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
Proline TPX-HE Chipset Product Codes
L90-100,000Hrs
135lm/W
(X) Correlated Colour Temperature options include: 4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6)

(X) Correlated Colour Temperature options include: 4000ºK (4) | 5000ºK (5) | 6000ºK (6)
(YY) Ra (CRI) Options include Ra85 (85), Ra95. (95) Example: 5,000k Ra85, XYY = 585
(ZZ) Driver Function: ND Non dimming (Vo to reduce output) | DM 1-10V Dimming | ZB 1-10V Dimming (Excludes sensor) | DA DALI
Ambrite™ can be specified by replacing the (XYY) options with: AMB or AMH
*Additional Hanging Suspension Kit is available
The inclusion of zigbee sensors reduces the IP rating to IP66.
Proline PCX-HE Chipset Product Codes
L90-100,000Hrs
145lm/W
IK10
10,000
kPa 85ºC
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE AMBIENT DRIVER INRUSH MAX PSU 16A WARRANTY
Model Number Output Power Efficiency Min Max Function Amps Type C Breaker 24/7 @ max (Ta)
600mm
PCX-0600-HE-XYY-40W-ZZ 5,800lm 40W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 50A 20 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
900mm
PCX-0900-HE-XYY-60W-ZZ 8,700lm 60W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 55A 16 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
1200mm
PCX-1200-HE-XYY-60W-ZZ 8,700lm 60W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 55A 16 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
PCX-1200-HE-XYY-80W-ZZ 11,600lm 80W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 60A 8 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
1500mm
PCX-1500-HE-XYY-100W-ZZ 14,500lm 100W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 60A 8 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
PCX-1500-HE-XYY-120W-ZZ 17,400lm 120W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 60A 8 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
2000mm
PCX-2000-HE-XYY-120W-ZZ 17,400lm 120W 145lm/W -30ºC 40ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
PCX-2000-HE-XYY-150W-ZZ 21,750lm 150W 145lm/W -30ºC 35ºC See Below 65A 6 @ 230 Vac 5 YRS
Isollux LED Ltd. www.isollux.com
Proline Linear Low Bay LED Specifier Series Isollux Proline Linear Low Bay Series Specifications - March 2022
Contact: Chris Wheatley
T: + 64 9 446 0822 | M: + 64 21 343 456